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Philadelphia 2018 Important Dates 

INTERSCHOLASTIC 
UNIFIED SPORTS 
Bocce 
Philadelphia Championship 
Tues, January 23, 2018 
Location 

PIAA Championship 
Fri, March 23, 2018 
Hershey, PA 

Soccer 
League Play Days 
   Mon, March 26, 2018 
   Abraham Lincoln High School 

   Wed, March 28, 2018 
   Frankford High School 

   Tues, April 24, 2018 
   Location TBD 

   Thurs, April 26, 2018 
   High School of the Future 

Philadelphia Championship 
Wed, May 30, 2018 
George Washington High School 

Track & Field 
Meets 
   March 26/April 2 
   Location TBD 

   April 16 
   Location TBD 

Philadelphia Championship 
Monday/Tuesday, May 7/8, 2018 
Location TBD 

LOCAL TOURNAMENTS 
Montgomery County 
Basketball Invitational 
Sat, April 7, 2018 (tent) 
Montgomery County Community College 

Delaware County Invitational 
Sat, April 7, 2018 
Widener University 
Widener, PA 

Area M Spring Thing Invitational 
Sun, May 20, 2018 (tent) 
Cumberland Valley High School 
Mechanicsburg, PA 

Area M Fall Classic Invitational 
Sun, September 16, 2018 (tent) 
Hershey Middle School 
Hershey, PA 

Columbia Montour Bocce Bash 
October TBD, 2018 
Bloomsburg University 

Montgomery County 
Volleyball Invitational 
Sat, December 1, 2018 (tent) 
Bryn Athyn's College 
Bryn Athyn, PA 

SECTIONAL COMPETITIONS 
Eastern Bowling Sectional 
Sun, March 25, 2018 
Allentown, PA 

Eastern Spring Sectional 
Sat, May 5, 2018 
Kutztown University 

Eastern Fall Sectional 
Date TBD 
East Stroudsburg University 

STATE GAMES 
Summer Games  
Thurs, May 31 - Sat, June 2, 2018 
Penn State University 

Fall Festival 
Date TBD 
Villanova University 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
Leadership Conference 
August 25 - 26, 2018 
Penn Stater 
State College, PA 

DAYS OF AWARENESS 
R-Word Campaign 
March 7, 2018 

Eunice Kennedy Shriver Day 
July 20, 2018 

PHILADELPHIA HOSTED TOURNAMENTS 
Philadelphia Bowling Tournament 
Sun, February 25, 2018 
Erie Lanes Bowling 
Philadelphia, PA 

Philadelphia Invitational 
Gymnastics Tournament 
Sat, March 10, 2018 (tent) 
Temple University, McGonigle Hall 
Philadelphia, PA 

Philadelphia Spring Games 
Sat, April 28, 2018 
William Penn Charter/Philadelphia 
University 
Philadelphia, PA 

Philadelphia Volleyball Tournament 
Sat, October 27, 2018 
Abraham Lincoln High School 
Philadelphia, PA 

FUNDRAISING EVENTS  
Leprechaun Run 
Sat, March 10, 2018 
Schuylkill Banks Palapa 

Philadelphia Marathon 
Sat, Nov 17 & Sun, Nov 18 
Philadelphia Museum of Art 
Philadelphia, PA 

Philadelphia Charity Ball 
Sat, November 24 
Philadelphia, PA 

Philadelphia Polar Plunge 
Fri, November 30, 2018 
Drexel University Special Olympics Athlete 

Oath

LET ME WIN. IF 
I CANNOT WIN, 

LET ME BE 
BRAVE IN THE 

ATTEMPT.

*Not all SOPA-Philly events are on this calendar. Dates are subject to change. For a full list of dates and any updates visit the Calendar on our website.


